87807 PIGGYBACK II

\COC'H—.IO"J"JUIJ'—\'.)JI‘J'—K
&

a8

45
16
47
45
49
S0
§1

51

52
53
54
55
56
57
3R

Farr #
ERT53
ERTA7
ERT24
B2
28736
2BT7E4
HRTUN
2B794
2R739
27654
27650
27651
32
BR00
R
®E02T
HE(26
REO6)
h¥ Ry
#7653
BT65E
(3143
K793
ER033
K71TS
HRO0T7
HETIH
LI
W2y
17178
$7177
KE(HS
KR
#8031
#1677
9599
R7679
RT670
SETL2
RETHS
KR}
®IHST
KEO03
B
HRT 6
HET
K04
ARy
K751
R0
BRTTS
LY. ¥
Had
*
“R038
RRT7IT
T-RETHT
T-88796
88751
88752
87152
¥R37
RET)
BET 86
(509

Description

Powder Measure Relurn Spring
Return Spring Tab

Quivk Change Collar

Collar Lock Screw

Powder Drop Tube, Small Rille
17 Cal. Drop Tube

Powder Dirop Tube, Pistol
Powder Mcasure Adaptor Tube
Powder Measure Male Adaptor
Retaining Ring

Nylon Index Bushing {2)

Inner Race

3/8-16 % 3/4 FHS

Top Plate

Sewserew 10-32x1/4

Hex Nut 3/4-24

Cam Wire Clip

Cam Wire Assembly w/ Retaining Ring
Retaining Ring

Clutch Bearing

Clutch Beanimy Washer
Retaining Ring

Suppuort Rod (3)

Setscrew 1/4-28:0 14
Hex Nun 1/4- 28
Piggyback Tock Mut

Index Locating Pin

Rock Chucker Locating Pin
Spent Primer Tube

Spent Primer Bortle Cap
Spent Primer Bortle

Upper Rum

Ram Aduplor

Amma Catcher Box
Cylinder Handle

Cotter Pin

Connecting Yoke
Retiming Ring

Case Detection Push Rod
Index Rod

Knurled Screw 8-32(2)
Retaining Ring (2)
Connecring Plate

Shoulder Bolt

Case Detection Arm

Case Detection Spring

Primer Follower ;(;r’r
Lock Mot/ Die Wrench %9
Hex Lock Ring Assembly, 71410 :
Hex Key Wrench, 050 60
Case Delecnon Ann Pin 6}1
Detection Ann Pin Sleeve 6:
Screw 4-40 x 174 62
Five Station Shelt Plate 63
Cuse Fject Spring 2:
Cuase Retaining Spring Plug {3) )
Primer Plug, Liarge 66
. 67
Primer Plug, Smalt
Stanon 2 & 4 Case Retaining Spring 6%
Station § Case Retaiming Spring o9
Index Ball 0
Tndex Ball Spring ;,I’
Cap Screw 14-28x1/2(2) 7;
Shell Plate Holder ?‘i
Semserew B-32x104 )
74

Fart #
BEISE
Ah(kdn
TF-ER6%0
7-BR697
3 U
HEOLG
#8021
HEO3S
B34
BEOLE
BEOGT
HEOI9
BTa87
BEOMH)
RET3T
(1F552
(9581
HET91
2RTRT

Davorption

Primer Dispenser. Small
Primer Dispenser, Large
Pruncr Bushing

Primer Boss

Transter Buar, Small
Transfer Bar. Large
Roller Carrier (2)

Hex Nut 8-32(2)

SHES 8-32 34 X 14
Spring Retainer Rivet (2
Spring Retainer (2)
Return Spring

Cap Screw 10-32 1 1/4(12)
Cam Raollers (2}

Roller Pins (2}

Primer Tube, Snuali
Primer Tube. Lurge

Shell Plate Holder Adaptor
Bottom Plate

Key Part ¥
73 BTH52
7h YR
77 BR(42
< RO
< KRG
< RETHE
< ER064
bl ERO65
b HARST
- (09534
% {19635
o« 80756
< a5
4o Norafinen.

® New creeeend Sieaters Calieloy fow Bis e

Deserpiion

Wave Washer

Primer Plug Spring

Primer Plug Clip

Cam Wire Asscmbly ey 2 10217
Ruller Carrier Assembly

Lhey o 63 & T

Shell Plate Holder Assembly

they T SULSTOSIUSE & ST

Top Plate Asacmbly

ey WSG9 TUTIR TN & M)

Primer Transter Roller Assembly
They B B3, 03, 63, 6 07 60 T0. & T 10
Ruck Chucker Pigeybuck Handle
ASSE‘IlIhl}' (0L |

Hex Key Wrench, 5/64

Hex Key Wrench, 3./32

Hex Koy Wrench, 3716

Hex Speed Wrench, 5716

o



